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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K     5K_PACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Matty Ice              MALE          1/63       16:44        5:35    5:35       32:18
2     Jordan Franks          MALE          2/63       17:44        5:55    5:54       34:11
3     Justin Johnson         MALE          3/63       18:02        6:01    6:07       35:26
4     Eli Soliz              MALE          4/63       18:30        6:10    6:16       36:18
5     Christian Haydel       MALE          5/63       18:43        6:15    6:18       36:33
6     Morgan Meseke          FMALE         1/36       19:30        6:30    6:36       38:15
7     Steven Richgruber      MALE          6/63       20:11        6:44    6:49       39:32
8     Korinne Israel         FMALE         2/36       20:15        6:45    6:51       39:43
9     Brent Fiegel           MALE          7/63       20:38        6:53    6:56       40:09
10    Cory De Long           MALE          8/63       20:51        6:57    7:00       40:33
11    Joshua Stracner        MALE          9/63       20:32        6:51    7:00       40:34
12    Joe Woehrle            MALE         10/63       20:14        6:45    7:02       40:45
13    Cadyn Upton            MALE         11/63       21:54        7:18    7:10       41:32
14    Joel Freeman           MALE         12/63       21:23        7:08    7:17       42:14
15    Timothy Hood           MALE         13/63       20:59        7:00    7:19       42:24
16    Jacob Hoyt             MALE         14/63       21:10        7:04    7:25       42:57
17    Zach Knobloch          MALE         15/63       22:31        7:31    7:27       43:12
18    Jacob Knobloch         MALE         16/63       22:30        7:30    7:28       43:16
19    Linda Sawvell          FMALE         3/36       22:34        7:32    7:30       43:30
20    Travis White           MALE         17/63       22:27        7:29    7:41       44:29
21    Cylar Smith            MALE         18/63       22:11        7:24    7:41       44:34
22    Kim Mann               FMALE         4/36       23:30        7:50    7:42       44:38
23    Dan James              MALE         19/63       22:57        7:39    7:43       44:45
24    Andrew Brown           MALE         20/63       23:03        7:41    7:45       44:53
25    Shanna Krogman         FMALE         5/36       23:07        7:43    7:48       45:12
26    Edward Berk            MALE         21/63       23:11        7:44    7:53       45:39
27    Jared Appleman         MALE         22/63       22:31        7:31    7:57       46:05
28    Christopher McKenzie   MALE         23/63       24:03        8:01    8:02       46:32
29    Maci Calderone         FMALE         6/36       24:04        8:02    8:05       46:50
30    Michael Perez          MALE         24/63       23:32        7:51    8:05       46:51
31    Maggie Kenney          FMALE         7/36       24:00        8:00    8:06       46:56
32    Payton Pillers-Siech   MALE         25/63       24:07        8:03    8:12       47:32
33    Mark Taghon            MALE         26/63       23:43        7:55    8:13       47:36
34    Cheryl Bivens          FMALE         8/36       24:17        8:06    8:18       48:04
35    Nathan Windt           MALE         27/63       23:55        7:59    8:19       48:12
36    Campbell Clarendon     MALE         28/63       25:16        8:26    8:20       48:17
37    Wade Cornick           MALE         29/63       23:35        7:52    8:21       48:25
38    Joanna Corey Lochner   FMALE         9/36       25:26        8:29    8:25       48:49
39    Emily Wampler          FMALE        10/36       24:44        8:15    8:27       48:58
40    Jen Fritz              FMALE        11/36       25:03        8:21    8:31       49:20
41    Eve Reynolds           FMALE        12/36       25:36        8:32    8:32       49:29
42    Brad Hulick            MALE         30/63       25:43        8:35    8:33       49:32
43    Troy Howell            MALE         31/63       24:52        8:18    8:35       49:44
44    Paul Kretschmar        MALE         32/63       25:02        8:21    8:37       49:58
45    Stephanie Willcox      FMALE        13/36       25:10        8:24    8:37       49:58
46    Jeff Carnes            MALE         33/63       26:01        8:41    8:42       50:24
47    Michael Armbruster     MALE         34/63       26:22        8:48    8:43       50:29
48    Ryan Carlson           MALE         35/63       26:35        8:52    8:48       51:02
49    Wayne Ward             MALE         36/63       26:35        8:52    8:48       51:03
50    Kaleb Belha            MALE         37/63       26:15        8:45    8:51       51:16
51    Kayla Skotzke          FMALE        14/36       26:55        8:59    8:51       51:20
52    Will Tolmie            MALE         38/63       25:28        8:30    8:52       51:25
53    Ana Phillips           FMALE        15/36       26:37        8:53    8:58       52:01
54    Bob Madison            MALE         39/63       27:26        9:09    9:02       52:21
55    Bob Thompson           MALE         40/63       26:45        8:55    9:02       52:22
56    Erin Davis             FMALE        16/36       26:54        8:58    9:04       52:36
57    Logan Larson           MALE         41/63       25:07        8:23    9:05       52:36
58    Jessup Schroeder       MALE         42/63       26:13        8:45    9:08       52:59
59    Scott Ritchie          MALE         43/63       29:12        9:44    9:14       53:29
60    Suzanne Housholder     FMALE        17/36       26:40        8:54    9:15       53:36
61    Emily Giehm            FMALE        18/36       26:51        8:57    9:18       53:57
62    Ryan Less              MALE         44/63       27:50        9:17    9:19       54:00
63    Michael Heille         MALE         45/63       28:12        9:24    9:23       54:24
64    Tina Rusk              FMALE        19/36       28:15        9:25    9:26       54:39
65    Lucas Golinghorst      MALE         46/63       26:30        8:50    9:27       54:47
66    Carlos Barbosa         MALE         47/63       26:56        8:59    9:32       55:13
67    Paige Andersen         FMALE        20/36       27:15        9:05    9:32       55:17
68    Bradley White          MALE         48/63       27:19        9:07    9:33       55:23
69    Lizbeth White          FMALE        21/36       27:19        9:07    9:33       55:23
70    Jessica Jones          FMALE        22/36       28:03        9:21    9:34       55:30
71    Devin James            MALE         49/63       27:49        9:17    9:49       56:51
72    Michael Wegmann        MALE         50/63       29:15        9:45    9:49       56:56
73    Carol Ward             FMALE        23/36       29:45        9:55    9:50       56:57
74    Matt Clevenger         MALE         51/63       29:47        9:56    9:55       57:26
75    Aaron McLaughlin       MALE         52/63       28:22        9:28    9:57       57:40
76    Jordan Burke           MALE         53/63       28:49        9:37    9:59       57:54
77    Hannah Turkmani        FMALE        24/36       30:11       10:04   10:00       57:58
78    Theresa Walter         FMALE        25/36       29:28        9:50   10:04       58:19
79    Shelby Exbom           FMALE        26/36       27:48        9:16   10:07       58:38
80    Lewis Garrow           MALE         54/63       30:16       10:06   10:10       58:56
81    Aidan Lindorfer        MALE         55/63       27:26        9:09   10:13       59:14
82    Marianne Schroeder     FMALE        27/36       30:22       10:08   10:18       59:40
83    Bob Egan               MALE         56/63       31:15       10:25   10:22     1:00:05
84    Cheryl Benson          FMALE        28/36       30:12       10:04   10:24     1:00:19
85    Julie Elliott          FMALE        29/36       30:14       10:05   10:25     1:00:20
86    Grace Simpson          FMALE        30/36       30:14       10:05   10:37     1:01:30
87    William McCullough     MALE         57/63       30:40       10:14   10:46     1:02:27
88    James Doran            MALE         58/63       31:29       10:30   10:49     1:02:40
89    Michelle Braswell      FMALE        31/36       31:37       10:33   10:49     1:02:43
90    Ashley Mills           FMALE        32/36       31:12       10:24   10:54     1:03:12
91    Hayley Smith           FMALE        33/36       30:54       10:18   10:57     1:03:29
92    Nathan Clark           MALE         59/63       31:10       10:24   11:01     1:03:53
93    Jose Cantu             MALE         60/63       31:49       10:37   11:02     1:03:59
94    Jeremy Ritchie         MALE         61/63       31:23       10:28   11:09     1:04:39
95    Heraclio Marquez       MALE         62/63       33:22       11:07   11:10     1:04:41
96    Galinda Miller         FMALE        34/36       33:41       11:14   11:12     1:04:55
97    Marisol Barbosa        FMALE        35/36       33:01       11:01   11:26     1:06:15
98    Kara Moon              FMALE        36/36       33:00       11:00   11:44     1:07:58
99    Jeff Lovett            MALE         63/63       32:19       10:47   11:45     1:08:06
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